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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adelina Shefki Makolli
Albin Ismet Beqiri
Albina Hidaverdi Shala
Albion Afrim Behluli
Albion Agron Delija
Albion Nazmi Hajdini
Albion Qefser Sadiku
Alketa Isa Shala

Alketa Mentor Hajdari
Andi Tomé Gashi
Arbesa Danush Shumolli
Ariana Naim Rexha
Aulona Bajrush Kameri
Bardhyl Halit Seferaj
Blendon Bekim Sylejmani
Blerina Xhelal Huruglica
Diellzé Fehmi Lepaja
Dukagjin Hazir Kugi
Edmond llir Bislimi
Elona Esat Maxhuni
Elsé Naxhi Citaku
Eneida Naser Islami
Ermir Faik Geci

Euresa Behlul Karpuzi
Fatos Mentor Zejna
Fisnik Sylejman Dedinca
Florent Zejnullah Rama
Genc Ismet Kryeziu
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Doniké Qerimi

E drejta ndérkombétare private

Regjistri ID
210401100417
190401100023
190401100567
200401100712
210401100024
190401100477
210401100245
210401100038
210401100368
210401100503
210401100218
210401100287
210401100588
190401100268
210401100071
210401100406
210401100647
210401100439
210401100760
210401100418
180401100349
210401100022
180401100144
210401100491
210401100276
210401100083
140401110004
180401100291
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Gresa Ermir Konushevci
Jorik Faton Vatovci
Jorika Fatmir Kabashi
Launeta Malig Cukovci
Lauresa Veli Gashi
Laurité Hetem Hyseni
Lavdim Esat Cekaj

Lear Albion Gutiqi
Leonida Naim Sejdiu
Leutrim Naman Shkodra
Lirijon Rexhé Bashota
Majlinda Afrim Syla
Manijolla Sulejman Muga
Marigona Xhevdet Tishukaj
Melisé Bekim Sejdiu
Meris Raif Vitija

Natyré Bekim Hamiti
Rea Avdullah Tasholli
Rea Dashnor Hadri

Riga Bujar Balaj

Rinesa Bunjamin Uka
Roland Faik Veseli
Shkumbin Gani Krasnigi
Shkurta Nysret Krasniqi
Vesa Adnan Avdiu

Vlora Rama Bejiq
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210401100602
210401100712
210401100223
210401100317
210401100685
210401100090
190401100313
190401100357
190401100047
210401100486
170401100372
170401100330
190401100026
210401100196
210401100404
210401100084
210401100669
210401100213
210401100475
190401100244
210401100658
210401100454
210401100023
210401100469
210401100742
170401100656
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